
N° matricule Club Province
46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè
97 RB TILFF Liè

108 Acsa Mosa Angleur Liè
151 R Spirou Pont-de-Loup Ht
368 BC Blaton Ht
400 Royal Nivelles Basket B-BW
466 RCS Natoye Nam
493 RBC Ensival Liè
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
958 TEF Kain Ht

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1034 RBC Haneffe Liè
1052 BE Courcelles Ht
1130 RBC Ciney Nam
1336 Royal Canter B-BW
1423 Royal IV Brussels B-BW
1466 BC Alleur Liè
1589 BC Tintigny Lux
1595 BC Blegny Liè
1677 Saint-Mard Lux
1741 BC Herve Battice Liè
1810 Spirou Monceau Baulet Féminin Ht
1845 BC Mons Capitale Ht
1846 ABC Tremplin Mouscron Ht
1969 Belfius Namur Capitale Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2360 Union Feminin Quaregnon Ht
2417 BC IsoDM Sombreffe Féminin Nam
2511 Union Huy Basket Liè
2519 Ganshoren Dames Basket B-BW
2555 BC Boninne Nam
2566 BC Sarrasins Chantemelle Lux
2576 United Basket Woluwé B-BW
2699 Liège Panthers Liè

U16 (Minimes)
N° matricule Club Province

46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè
130 Royal Castors Braine B-BW
151 R Spirou Pont-de-Loup Ht
781 RBA Arlon Lux
961 Sainte Walburge Liè

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1034 RBC Haneffe Liè
1052 BE Courcelles Ht
1152 RBB Gembloux Nam
1466 BC Alleur Liè
1589 BC Tintigny Lux
1595 EMBC Blegny Liè
1603 SFS BCCA Neufchâteau Lux
1655 BC Domelec Libramont Lux
1704 Rebond Ottignies B-BW
1810 Spirou Monceau Baulet Féminin Ht
1845 BC Mons Capitale Ht
1861 BC Fraire-Philippeville Nam
1969 Belfius Namur Capitale Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2360 Union Feminin Quaregnon Ht
2417 BC IsoDM Sombreffe Féminin Nam
2511 Union Huy Basket Liè
2519 Ganshoren Dames Basket B-BW
2566 BC Sarrasins Chantemelle Lux
2624 Profondeville Sharks Nam
2699 Liège Panthers Liè

Inscriptions FILLES à la date du 23 mai 2016

U 19 (Cadettes)



U 14 (Pupilles)
N° matricule Club Province

46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè
130 Royal Castors Braine B-BW
466 RCS Natoye Nam
493 RBC Ensival Liè
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
924 RUS Fratin Lux
961 RBC Sainte-Walburge Liè

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1034 RBC Haneffe Liè
1130 RBC Ciney Nam
1298 BC Cointe Liè
1466 BC Alleur Liè
1595 EMBC Blegny Liè
1655 BC Domelec Libramont Lux
1810 Spirou Monceau Baulet Féminin Ht
1845 BC Mons Capitale Ht
1969 Belfius Namur Capitale Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2360 Union Feminin Quaregnon Ht
2417 BC IsoDM Sombreffe Féminin Nam
2519 Ganshoren Dames Basket B-BW
2555 BC Boninne Nam
2558 La Villersoise BC Liè
2624 Profondeville Sharks Nam
2699 Liège Panthers Liè

U 12 (Benjamines)
N° matricule Club Province

46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè
368 BC Blaton Ht
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
924 RUS Fratin Lux

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1034 RBC Haneffe Liè
1058 Belleflamme Liè
1702 New BC Alsavin Belgrade Nam
1810 Spirou Monceau Baulet Féminin Ht
1845 BC Mons Capitale Ht
1969 Belfius Namur Capitale Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2519 Ganshoren Dames Basket B-BW
2558 La Villersoise BC Liè


